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ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)
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300    1st Street SE

300    1st Street SE

300    1st Street SE

71.37

37.18

7.67

Womack for Congress Committee

Transaction ID : BFE58D5CF51B94FCA9C1

DC

DC

DC

20003-1801

20003-1801

20003-1801

Transaction ID : BB1BD426C9CFA492D810

Transaction ID : B4980F1AE57AC4A25BA1

02

02

consultant mtg

02

campaign strategy mtg

contributor appreciation

2015

0.00

Capitol Hill Club

2016

Capitol Hill Club

2015

Capitol Hill Club

41

2016

2016

2015
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49
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Washington

Washington

Washington
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